LANDSCAPES OF DECADENCE

Literature and Place at the Fin de Siécle

-~ -ALEX MURRAY
Queen’s University Belfast

(ERY
7%

1SS

AN

,,,,,,

CAMBRIDGE

K



Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction: Landscapes of Decadence: Reading
the Sermons in Stone

1 The Disappearing Ghosts of Naples

2. ‘Paris and London, World-Flowers twain’

3 Stirring the Cumnor Cowslips in Decadent Oxford

4 The Glowing Furnace of Decadent Wales

s “Venice, sans hope’: Reading Decadent New York

Conclusion: ‘Running into Fairy-land’

Notes
Index

page vi

27
55
38
123
157
191

195
226



