LANDSCAPES OF DECADENCE

Literature and Place at the Fin de Siècle

_ - ALEX MURRAY

Queen's University Belfast



Contents

Acknowledgements		<i>page</i> vi
	Introduction: Landscapes of Decadence: Reading the Sermons in Stone	I
I	The Disappearing Ghosts of Naples	2.7
2	'Paris and London, World-Flowers twain'	55
3	Stirring the Cumnor Cowslips in Decadent Oxford	88
4	The Glowing Furnace of Decadent Wales	123
5	'Venice, sans hope': Reading Decadent New York	157
	Conclusion: 'Running into Fairy-land'	191
Notes		195
Index		226